

STEM Educational Council Meeting

Join us to launch the Space Coast STEM Education Council!

A collaboration with the Central Florida STEM Education Council (CFSEC) to boost pre-college Science, Technology, Engineering, Aeronautics and Math.

PLEASE JOIN US!

Tuesday, October 15th

9:30am to 11:00am

Brevard County Government Complex

Building C - Space Coast Room (2nd Floor) 2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way Melbourne, FL 32940

Includes: Coffee and Donuts

RSVP to spacecoastwid@gmail.com

CLICK HERE to visit our website!



Special Guest Congressman Bill Posey



The Central Florida STEM Education Council (CFSEC) was established on January 7, 2010. The mission is to serve as a single point of entry and a unified voice for STEM in the Central Florida region, bringing together industry, education, and the community to collaborate and improve and support STEM education. The Space Coast Chapter of WID is joining with CFSEC to establish a Space Coast STEM Education Council.

For more information, please contact:
Pam Gillespie
Space Coast WID - Director, Recognitions & Awards
(321) 795-4309 or pgillespie@billposey.com